
R8018 CARPET PRO 
R8102 BUMPER 
R81 03 NERF WING 
R8115 MAC FRONT LOCATORS 
R8116 3 SHOCK TOP PLATE 
R8117 FLOATER BOTTOM PLATE 
R8118 MAC CHASSIS BRACE 
R8119 CHASSIS BRACE SUPPORT 
R8124 4-CELL BATTERY TRAY 
R8125 4-CELL TRAY MOUNT 
R8126 6-CELL BATTERY TRAY 
R8127 6-CELL TRAY MOUNT 
R8128 CARPET PRO CHASSIS 
R8227 FLOATER T-PLATE 
R8230 PIVOT SOCKET 
R8231 PIVOT BALL 
R8246 .620 STAN DOFF 
R8247 .400 STANDOFF 
R8302 WING MOUNTS 
R8303 ALUM.SHOCKIANTENNA MOUNT 
R8304 ALUM. SERVO MOUNTS 
R8307 FLOATER MOTOR PLATE 
R8308 FLOATER L. POD PLATE 
R8309 FLOATER HINGE BAR 
R8620 4-40 ALUM. BALL JOINTS 
R8802 1/8 X 5/16 FLANGED BEARINGS 

i 
R8247 c T R4050 

R8118 

R4047 

R4052 

R8309 

R8125 

1 1 

R8302 

R8116 

R8117 

R4047 

7030 

R8802 

HARDWARE 

R4030 8-32 NUTS 
R4040 4-40 ALUM.LOCK NUTS 
R4047 4-40 X 1/4 F.H. SCREWS 
R4048 4-40 X 3/8 F.H. SCREWS 
R4049 4-40 X 1/2 F.H. SCREWS 
R4050 4-40 X 1/4 BUTTON HEAD SCR. 
R4052 8-32 X 1/2 ALUM. F.H. SCREWS 

7030 5-40 X 1/4 CAP SCREWS 

{ 




